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Aisle-Saver® provides high-density storage and  

retrieval solutions to store practically anything,  

including:  paper or electronic media, three– 

dimensional objects, fine art and much more.

The electronic Aisle-Saver® Synergy system offers

additional benefits. Solid-state electronics and 

fewer moving parts increase system reliability.

Maximum programming flexibility allows users to

easily customize for security and safety.

Designed to be used with a wide variety of shelving and cabinets, Aisle-Saver

can reduce the space required for storage by as much as 50%. 

Storage units are mounted on movable carriages, which ride on a leveled rail 

system.  The movement can be electronic, manual or mechanical assist.  When 

the carriage is moved,  an aisle is created to allow access to stored items. 

The units glide smoothly over the leveled rails, eliminating jarring and vibration.

Make it mobile...
save space with 
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A Green  
Effect

Penn Museum

Philadelphia Museum of Art

Price Tower Arts Center Inc.

Royal Ontario Museum

SER-Everglades National Park

Smithsonian

State University College

SUNY at Albany

SUNY College at Oneonta

The Whalehead Club

University of Georgia

University of Michigan

University of Puerto Rico

US Army/WSMR

White Sands Missile Range 

Youngstown State

Benton County Historical Society

California Academy of Sciences

Canadian Museum of Nature

Carnegie Museum of Natural History

Chicago Field Museum

Dallas Museum of Art

Field Museum of Natural History

Glencairn Museum

Hartwick College

Hofstra University

Kentucky Gateway Museum Center

Minneapolis Institute of Arts

Missouri Historical Society

MoMA, MoMA Annex

Museum of Modern Art

Naper Heritage Society

National Postal Museum

All of these actions help reduce harmful effects on the  
environment and show our commitment placed to  
conservation of planet resources for generations to come.

• �Powder coat paint system implemented  

using no volatile organic compounds (VOC’s). 

• �Universal waste including, but not limited to batteries,  

fluorescent lights, and computer monitor recycling.

• Packaging materials are recycled.

• �All Federal, State and Local  

environmental regulations are met.

• �City environmental compliance awards  

received twice within past five years.

• �Estimated potential annual energy savings from  

recycling of steel equates to over 64,000 gallons  

of gasoline or more than 1,000,000 kilowatts of  

electricity.  This is enough electrical power to supply  

over 100 average size houses annually.

• �Implementing an effective environmental management  

system that meets ISO 14001:2004 standards.

• �Implementing SVE and AS monitoring  

systems to improve the aquifer.

The protection, conservation, and reduction in the use of natural resources  

are important goals for Borroughs Corporation.  Because the impact on the environment is important, 

Borroughs Corporation has undergone many changes to continually improve the way business is done.

Many of the world’s finest 
institutions have entrusted Borroughs to 

help preserve their valuable artifacts.
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When the Field Museum decided to upgrade its herbarium storage, they talked to 

several potential cabinet suppliers.  “We wanted to move to a mobile storage system,” 

says Christine Niezgoda, the Botany Department Collections Manager.  “Our existing 

cabinets were free-standing units that could not be placed on mobile carriages.”   

After reviewing the offerings from the various cabinet suppliers, the museum replaced 

their old cabinets with Borroughs cabinets.  “All herbarium cabinets have basically the 

same design,” says Ms. Niezgoda.   

“It’s the details in the fabrication and  

components that make the difference.”  

“Borroughs offered the quality, protection 
and functionality we wanted.”

A Growing Need
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Exclusive Design Features

100% Closed Cell Silicone Gaskets 90 Degree Lift-Off Pin Hinge 

Full Overhang Top
To ensure watertight protection  
from unexpected hazards, cabinets  
are designed with a full overhang top.

Mechanically held in place, 
they provide an airtight storage 
environment that minimizes 
exposure to dust, insects 
and other contaminants.

Doors open a full 180 
degrees and lift off easily 
for curatorial convenience.  
No tools are required.

Ergonomic Recessed Handles
Easy to grasp and open. Key lockable.  
Designed to be ergonomically correct.  
Because they are recessed, the doors 
lay flat when open and accommodate  
complete aisle closure in high-density  
mobile storage applications.

Three Point Latching System
The system ensures maximum security and 
a tight seal by requiring a single handle turn, 
which engages the door at three points.

Heavy-Duty Reinforced 
Steel Construction
High quality steel provides the extra 
strength and rigidity necessary to 
withstand the heaviest of loads.

Label Holder
3”x 5” zinc plated steel 
card holder makes 
identification easy.

Powder Coat Paint
This non-gassing 
baked finish ensures 
that collections are safe 
for long-term storage.

Allows easy leveling of 
cabinet.  Four inside 
leveling screws for 
easy adjustment. No 
special tools required, 
adjustable with a 
standard socket wrench.

Four Levelers Adjustable
From Inside

Standard Features
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Adjustable Shelf
Using slotted uprights, 
the “bayonet” universal  
mountings snap into place and 
can be adjusted for flexibility.  
Equally impressive, the shelves 
hold excessive weight loads.

Castor Base
Heavy-duty frame 
construction with 
casters to allow 
easy ability to 
move cabinets.

Long Arm Storage
Storage for all varieties 
of longer collections  
(weapons, arms, spears)  
cushioned cut-outs for long 
lasting conservation for 
every collection.

Pull-Out Work Shelf
Pull-out workshelf for 
curatorial convenience.  
A pull-out work shelf 
helps to sort through 
objects without taking 
them to another area.   

Slide-Out Tray
On fixed runners, the 
trays slide out easily for 
specimen access.

Rolled Textile Storage Flip-Down Drawer Front
This feature is wonderful for 
oversized cabinets.  Helps to 
eliminate the lifting of heavier 
items out of a drawer but  
offers the security of additional 
protection from the front.

Textile Rod
Adjustable textile rod 
for hanging garments.

Full-Suspension Ball-Bearing Slides
Roll-out drawers provide full 
extension and hold up to 
500 lbs. on select models.

Visual Doors
Full-view safety glass 
for easy viewing of 
objects in storage.

Open Front Full-Extension Drawer
Convenient and easy  
removal of objects out 
of a drawer without 
lifting or damaging.

Vents
Vents with closure 
for additional air-flow 
to the  collection.

Available in  
drawer-mounted, 
cabinet or 
rack styles.

Additional Museum 
Storage Options
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• Lift-off reinforced doors

• Three-point latching system

• Lever-Ease recessed full lever handles, with key lock

• Vanguard closed-cell pure silicone gasket, mechanically held in place

• Heavy-duty reinforced steel construction

• Baked powder coat finish, non off-gassing, non-reactive, solvent free

• Plated hardware

• Sealed, waterproof top

• Four levelers adjustable from inside

• Choose from 8 standard colors;  custom colors available

• Slotted uprights to match runner configuration

• One 3”x 5” label holder per door

• Protective drawer bumper stop

 model E10 E-Series Standard Features

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

Cornell Style Cabinet (Capacity 11) E10-CO 23” 21” 42 1/2” 210 lbs.

Cornell Style Drawer 19” 16 1/2” 3”

USNM Style Cabinet (Capacity 11) E10-US 23” 21” 42 1/2” 210 lbs.

USNM Style Drawer 18” 18” 2 7/8”

Smithsonian Style Cabinet (Capacity 13) E10-SM 23” 21” 42 1/2” 210 lbs.

Smithsonian Style Drawer 18” 17 7/8” 2 9/16”

California Style Cabinet (Capacity 13) E10-CA 23” 21” 42 1/2” 210 lbs.

California Style Drawer 19” 17” 2 1/2”

 model E60

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

Cornell Style Cabinet (Capacity 48) E60-CO 44” 21” 84” 470 lbs.

Cornell Style Drawer 19” 16 1/2” 3”

USNM Style Cabinet (Capacity 48) E60-US 44” 21” 84” 470 lbs.

USNM Style Drawer 18” 18” 2 7/8”

Smithsonian Style Cabinet (Capacity 56) E60-SM 44” 21” 84” 470 lbs.

Smithsonian Style Drawer 18” 17 7/8” 2 9/16”

California Style Cabinet (Capacity 56) E60-CA 44” 21” 84” 470 lbs.

California Style Drawer 19” 17” 2 1/2”

 model E40

         OPTIONS

Pull-out shelf for Cornell and California EPOS-Coca 19” 18” 2” 25 lbs.

Pull-out shelf for USMN and Smithsonian EPOS-Ussm 18” 18” 2” 25 lbs.

Entomology
Storage Cabinets

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

Cornell Style Cabinet (Capacity 24) E40-CO 23” 21” 84” 270 lbs.

Cornell Style Drawer 19” 16 1/2” 3”

USNM Style Cabinet (Capacity 24) E40-US 23” 21” 84” 270 lbs.

USNM Style Drawer 18” 18” 2 7/8”

Smithsonian Style Cabinet (Capacity 28) E40-SM 23” 21” 84” 270 lbs.

Smithsonian Style Drawer 18” 17 7/8” 2 9/16”

California Style Cabinet (Capacity 28) E40-CA 23” 21” 84” 270 lbs.

California Style Drawer 19” 17” 2 1/2”

       Options

Pull-out shelf for Cornell and California EPOS-Coca 19” 18” 2” 25 lbs.

Pull-out shelf for USMN and Smithsonian EPOS-Ussm 18” 18” 2” 25 lbs.
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	 • Lift-off reinforced doors, each door seals and operates independently					   

	 • Three-point latching system		

		  • Lever-Ease recessed full lever handles, with key lock

		  • Vanguard closed-cell pure silicone gasket, mechanically held in place			 

		  • Heavy-duty reinforced steel construction

	 • Baked powder coat finish, non off-gassing, non-reactive, solvent free			     

		  • Plated hardware

		  • Sealed, waterproof top

		  • Four levelers adjustable from inside					   

		  • Choose from 8 standard colors;  custom colors available

		  • Space in front and rear of shelf allows for air flow

		  • One 3”x 5” label holder per door

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

H10 Cabinet H10 28 5/16” 19 1/2” 42 1/2” 170 lbs.

    OPTIONS 16 3” WEIGHT

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) FMMFP-040 1 lb.

 	 model H10 H-Series Standard Features

 model H20

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

H40 Cabinet with right hand swing door H40-RH 28 5/16” 19 1/2” 84” 305 lbs.

H40 Cabinet with (1) work shelf installed H40-RH1WS 28 5/16” 19 1/2” 84” 315 lbs.

H40 Cabinet with left hand swing door H40-LH 28 5/16” 19 1/2” 84” 305 lbs.

H40 Cabinet with (1) work shelf installed H40-LH1WS 28 5/16” 19 1/2” 84” 315 lbs.

OPTIONS

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) FMFP-040  1 lb.

Removable Sanitary Pallet Basey 28) H40RSPB 228 5/16” 19 1/2” 4 1/2” 25 lbs.

 model H40

Includes 12 compartments

(each 121/2" x 173/4"  x 513/16")

Includes 24 compartments

(each 121/2" x 173/4"  x 513/16")

Includes 26 compartments

(each 121/2" x 173/4"  x 513/16")

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

H20 Cabinet H20 55 3/32” 19 1/2” 42 1/2” 291 lbs.

    OPTIONS 16 3”

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) FMMFP-040 1 lb.

Herbarium
Storage Cabinets

1413



 model M40DRY

 model H60

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

H60 Cabinet H60 55 3/32” 19 1/2” 84” 560 lbs.

H60 Cabinet with 2 workshelves H60-2WS 55 3/32” 19 1/2” 84” 580 lbs.

        OPTIONS E40-SM 23” 21” 185 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) FMFP-040  1 lb.

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base 28) H60RSPB 55 3/32” 19 1/2” 4 1/2” 32 lbs.

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M40DRY cabinet with 5 perforated shelves M40DRY 29” 32” 84” 375 lbs.

   adjustable in height one-inch centers

     OPTIONS

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040   1 lb.

Option for work shelves

• Adjustable control heater 

5120/2560 BTUH 

1500/750 watts-120 volts 

12.5/6.2 Amps AC

• Overheat protection and thermal protectors

• Heater element "ON" indicator/fan "ON" indicator

• Auto reset

• Temperature indicator degree high-130	

	 plus; relative to content density

•	 �Four perforated air vents-2 intakes and  

2 exhausts; Upward air movement

Includes 52 compartments

(each 121/2" x 173/4"  x 513/16")

 Carts

Transfer Cart

Utility Cart

A specially designed work 

cart for curatorial convenience 

and assistance. Top can be 

inverted (as shown) or tray 

style like bottom shelf.

The transfer cart is  designed  

to help move the collection  

from one building to the next or   

interchanging within the collection area. 

1615

Herbarium Cart

Two-sided herbarium carts for the 

curatorial convenience of moving 

your collections with ease.
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• �Expanded aluminum frame construction

provides high strength to weight ratio

• Panel weight is 1.3 lbs./sq. ft., will support 10 lbs./sq. ft.

• Material is 6063 T52 Aluminum Alloy

• �Anodized aluminum or baked powder  finish;

non–reactive, non–off gassing

• Modular building-block design allows for virtually any size

• �Roll–formed, plated track is constructed of 11 to 12

gauge steel, depending upon load requirements

• Objects are secured with hooks or special attachments

• Stainless steel hooks support up to 150 lbs. each

• �All-steel trolley system with permanently

lubricated ball bearings

• �Trolley mounted vibration damper isolates the

trolley from the frame

• �Choose from 8 standard colors; custom

colors available

 Art Racks (AR)

DESCRIPTION PART NO. SYSTEM TYPE

Tracks and supporting hardware are anchored or

attached to the ceiling above
ARCL Ceiling Load Support

Tracks and supporting hardware are supported by 

I-beams and columns
ARFT Floor Support (tracks and supporting hardware)

Limited to frame depths up to 5ft. Slides are attached

to an open tube frame or inside of cabinet tops
ARTS Telescoping Support

Frames are supported from the bottom and roll on wheels ARFW Floor Load (wheels)

Grooved rollers support and guide on metal rails ARFR Floor Load System (rail)

 Clothing and Textile Storage-Custom

Rolled Textile & Rug StorageCostume & Clothing Storage

 Till Storage-Custom

Optional Tambour Door

Counter Height 
Till Cabinet

Art Storage Systems

Vertical Storage Systems  
for Paintings/Textiles/Long Artifacts
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Standard Features

• �Heavy duty reinforced  

steel construction

• �Baked  powder coat finish, non  

off-gassing, non-reactive, solvent free

• Sealed, waterproof top

• Plated hardware

• One 2” x 4” label holder per drawer

• Two pulls per drawer

• �3/4 extension, Roller Bearing  

Suspension (200 lbs. capacity)

• Five drawers per unit

• Designed to stack

• �Choose from 8 standard  

colors; custom colors available

* �note:  cabinet botom is open, base or other  
cabinet is required for closure.

*Custom Cabinet Shown

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

35 X 30 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-353018 35 1/8” 30” 19.5” 190 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 30 23/32” 26 1/2”  2”

BASE FOR 35 X 30 MAB-353007 35 1/8” 27”    4” 32 lbs.

42 X 30 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-423018 42 1/8” 30” 19.5” 210 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 37 23/32” 26 1/2”  2”

BASE FOR 42 X 30 MAB-423007     42 1/8” 27”   4” 38 lbs.

48 X 37 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-483718 48 1/8” 37” 19” 290 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 43 23/32” 33 1/2”  2”

BASE FOR 48 X 37 MAB-483707 48 1/8” 34”  4” 48 lbs.

55 X 43 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-554318 55 1/8” 43”   19.5”  390 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 50 23/32” 391/2”  2”

BASE FOR 55 X 43 MAB-554307 55 1/8” 40”  4” 58 lbs.

59 X 47 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-594718 59 1/8” 47”   19.5” 450 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 54 23/32” 43 1/2”  2”

BASE FOR 59 X 47 MAB-594707 59 1/8” 44”  4” 68 lbs.

69 X 55 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-695518 69 1/8” 55”   19.5” 575 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 64 23/32” 511/2” 2”

BASE FOR 69 X 55 MAB-695507 69 1/8” 52” 4” 80 lbs.

79 X 49 CABINET WITH 5 DRAWERS INSTALLED FFS-794918 79 1/8” 49”   19.5” 705 lbs.

Drawer Dimensions 74 23/32” 45 1/2” 2”

BASE FOR 79 X 49 MAB-794907 79 1/8” 46” 4” 95 lbs.

 model FFS

Storage for Artwork, Negatives,
Flats, Sheets, and Prints
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 model FF4

 model FF4W

 model FF6

model shown is FF4

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

FF4 Cabinet w/4 (3") drawers installed FF4     55 1/4” 44 1/2” 19 ” 450 lbs.

 FF4L Cabinet w/4 (3") locking drawers installed FF4L     55 1/4” 44 1/2” 19 ” 450 lbs.

Drawer Inside Dimensions         50 3/16” 41 15/16”   3 ”

OPTIONS

Recessed Base FFRB     55 1/4” 41 1/2” 3 ” 37 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters FFDBLC     55 1/4” 44 1/2” 6 ” 110 lbs.

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

FF4W Cabinet w/4 (3") drawers installed FF4W     92 1/4” 62 1/2” 19 ” 950 lbs.

 FF4WL Cabinet w/4 (3") locking drawers installed FF4WL     92 1/4” 62 1/2” 19 ” 950 lbs.

Drawer Inside Dimensions       87 60 1/8”   3 ”

OPTIONS

Recessed Base FFWRB      92 1/4” 59 1/2”   3 ” 51 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters FFWDBLC      92 1/4” 62 1/2”   6 ” 155 lbs.

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

FF6 Cabinet w/6 (3") drawers installed FF6     55 1/4” 44 1/2” 26 7/16” 610 lbs.

 FF6L Cabinet w/6 (3") locking drawers installed FF6L     55 1/4” 44 1/2” 26 7/16” 610 lbs.

Drawer Inside Dimensions         50 3/16” 41 15/16”   3 ”

OPTIONS

Recessed Base FFRB      55 1/4” 41 1/2”   3 ” 37 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters FFDBLC     551/4” 44 1/2”   6 ” 110 lbs.

 Print, Drawing and Photograph Storage

Conservation Lab Cabinet - Custom

Print, drawing and photograph storage 

solution to accommodate 3 different  

size solander boxes. 

Fixed angles and pull  
out shelves for ease of  
handling. Options include 
a pull out workshelf.

Bi-fold Door Conservation Lab Cabinet 

This cabinet allows for the storage of objects 

that need to be housed in drawers, shelves 

or objects that need to be rolled. 

Cabinets can be configured  
to suit any type of collection.

2221



DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M10 Cabinet M10     28 7/8” 40 1/4”  39 1/2 ” 210 lbs.

 M10 Cabinet with vent M10V     28 7/8” 40 1/4”  39 1/2 ” 211 lbs.

      OPTIONS                                      

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base M10RSPB 28 7/8” 40 1/4”   4 1/2 ” 36 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters M10DBLC 28 7/8” 40 1/4”   6 ” 92 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040 1 lb.

*EZ Glide  1" high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) MHW2D 23 7/8” 36” 1 1/2” 15 lbs.

*EZ Glide  2" high drawer, half-width (10 maximum) MHW3D 23 7/8” 36” 2 1/2” 16 lbs.

*EZ Glide  3" high drawer, half-width (8 maximum) MHW4D 23 7/8” 36” 3 1/2” 17 lbs.

23

•  One lift–off reinforced door

•  Three–point latching system

•  EZ Glide* Track System with low–friction 

   high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

 model M10

  DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M20 Cabinet w/adjustable vents  M20-V 57”   40 1/4”   39 1/2” 317 lbs.

M20 Cabinet w/o vents M20 57”   40 1/4”   39 1/2” 318 lbs.

  OPTIONS                                                     

 Removable Sanitary Pallet Base M20RSPB 57”    40 1/4”     4 1/2”   46 lbs.

 Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters M20DBLC 57”    40 1/4”     6” 115 lbs.

 Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040     1 lb.

 Removable Center Divider M20EZRCDD 1”     37 1/2”   32 3/4”   82 lbs.

*EZ Glide  1" high drawer, full-width (16 maximum) M20FW2D 52” 36” 1 1/2”   29 lbs.

*EZ Glide  1" high drawer, half-width (32 maximum) MHW2D    23 7/8” 36” 1 1/2”   15 lbs.

*EZ Glide  2" high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) MF20FW3D 52” 36” 2 1/2”   31 lbs.

*EZ Glide  2" high drawer, half-width (20 maximum) MHW3D    23 7/8” 36” 2 1/2”   16 lbs.

*EZ Glide  3" high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M20FW4D 52” 36” 3 1/2”   33 lbs.

*EZ Glide  3" high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) MHW4D    23 7/8” 36” 3 1/2”   17 lbs.

*Borroughs EZ Glide Track System denotes non-ball bearing tray.

  DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M22 Cabinet w/adjustable vents  M22-V 49 1/4”   30 1/2”   47 3/4” 251 lbs.

M20 Cabinet w/o vents M22 49 1/4”   30 1/2”   47 3/4” 250 lbs.

  OPTIONS                                                     

 Removable Sanitary Pallet Base M22RSPB    49 1/4”    30 1/2”     4 1/2”   41 lbs.

 Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters M22DBLC    49 1/4”    30 1/2”     6” 85 lbs.

 Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040     1 lb.

 Removable Center Divider M22EZRCDD 1”     26 1/4”   41”   69 lbs.

*EZ Glide  1" high drawer, full-width (20 maximum) M22FW2D    44 1/4”            26 1/4” 1 1/2”   20 lbs.

*EZ Glide  1" high drawer, half-width (40 maximum) M22HW2D  21”             26 1/4” 1 1/2”   10 lbs.

*EZ Glide  2" high drawer, full-width (13 maximum) MF22FW3D     44 1/4”            26 1/4” 2 1/2”   22 lbs.

*EZ Glide  2" high drawer, half-width (26 maximum) M22HW3D  21”            26 1/4” 2 1/2”   11 lbs.

*EZ Glide  3" high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) M22FW4D     44 1/4”            26 1/4” 3 1/2”   24 lbs.

*EZ Glide  3" high drawer, half-width (20 maximum) M22HW4D  21”            26 1/4” 3 1/2”   12 lbs.

*Borroughs EZ Glide Track System denotes non-ball bearing tray.

 model M20

 model M22

•	� Two lift–off reinforced doors, each door operates  
and is sealed independently

•	 Three–point latching system
•	 Four levelers, adjustable from inside
•	� EZ Glide* Track System with low–friction  

high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White

•	 Two lift–off reinforced doors
•	 Three–point latching system
•	 Four levelers, adjustable from inside
•	 EZ Glide* Track System with low–friction 
	 high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White

Art, Historical and Natural
Storage Cabinets

Standard Features

• �Lever–Ease recessed full lever  

handles, with key lock

• �Vanguard closed cell pure silicone gasket,  

mechanically held in place

• Heavy–duty reinforced steel construction

• �Baked powder coat finish, non–off  

gassing, non–reactive, solvent free

• Sealed, waterproof top

• Plated hardware

• One 3”x 5” label holder per door

• �Choose from 8 standard colors;  

custom colors available
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•	 Two lift–off reinforced doors
•    Three–point latching system
•    Four levelers, adjustable from inside
•	 Slotted uprights with 1" spacing

 model M30

  DESCRIPTION    PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M30 Cabinet w/solid metal doors  M30-SD 58” 32” 39 1/2” 220 lbs.

M30 Cabinet w/solid metal doors w/vents M30-SDV 58” 32” 39 1/2” 221 lbs.

M30 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors M30-GD 58” 32” 39 1/2” 270 lbs.

   M30 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  w/vents M30-GDV 58” 32” 39 1/2” 271 lbs.

  OPTIONS                                                       

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base MRSPB 58” 32” 4 1/2”   45 lbs.

Dolly base w/4 locking casters MDBLC 58” 32” 6” 100 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040   1 lb.

Removable Center Divider M30RCD 1” 30” 32 3/4”   36 lbs.

SHELVES – ADJUSTABLE WITH UNIVERSAL BAYONET MOUNT

Full-width shelf (400 lbs. capacity) MFWS400    54 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 40 lbs.

Half-width shelf (400 lbs. capacity) MHWS400    26 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 22 lbs.

Full-width, heavy duty shelf (1000 lbs. capacity) MFWS1000    54 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 49 lbs.

SHELVES – FULL EXTENSION+

Full-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity) MFWS100 51 5/8” 28 1/4” 3/4”   50 lbs.

Half-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity) MHWS100 23 3/4” 28 1/4” 3/4”   38 lbs.

Full-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity) MFWS250 51 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4”   66 lbs.

Half-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity) MHWS250 23 3/8” 28 1/4” 3/4”   50 lbs.

Full-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity) MFWS500 51 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4”   66 lbs.

Half-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity) MHWS500 23 3/8” 28 1/4” 3/4”   50 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS)                        DRAWER - 100 LBS. CAPACITY

1 3/4”high drawer, full-width (16 maximum) M2FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 1 3/8”  44 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, half-width (32 maximum) M2HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 1 3/8”  34 lbs. 

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) M3FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 2 3/8”  47 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, half-width (20 maximum) M3HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 2 3/8”  37 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M4FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  48 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M4HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  38 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (6 maximum) M5FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  51 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (12 maximum) M5HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  41 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (4 maximum) M7FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  55 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, half-width (8 maximum) M7HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  45  lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (3 maximum) M9FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  61 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (6 maximum) M9HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  51 lbs.

Rolled textile, open bottom drawer w/mounts MROTEXT 49 7/8” 27” 4 3/4”   57 lbs.

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

+ Overall height of shelf including track is 3/4”

Drawer tracks are lined with a low-friction, high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS)                         DRAWER - 250 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M4FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 63 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M4HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 53 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (6 maximum) M5FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 66 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (12 maximum) M5HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (4 maximum) M7FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 70 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, half-width (8 maximum) M7HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (3 maximum) M9FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 76 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (6 maximum) M9HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 66 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS)                         DRAWER - 500 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M4FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 63 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M4HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 53 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (6 maximum) M5FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 66 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (12 maximum) M5HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (4 maximum) M7FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 70 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, half-width (8 maximum) M7HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (3 maximum) M9FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 76 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (6 maximum) M9HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 66 lbs.

OPTIONS                                                                                                                             

EZ Glide full-height, fixed-runner panel system, 
with protective drawer bumpers

MEZRUNHH               5/8”    30”        31 7/8” 55 lbs.

*EZ GLIDE DRAWERS                  

Removable center divider M30EZRCD 1” 29 1/2” 31 3/4” 60 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (16 maximum) MEZ2FW 53” 27 3/4” 1 1/2” 25 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, half-width (32 maximum) MEZ2HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 1 1/2” 15 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) MEZ3FW 53” 27 3/4” 2 1/2” 26 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, half-width (20 maximum) MEZ3HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 2 1/2” 16 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) MEZ4FW 53” 27 3/4” 3 1/2” 28 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) MEZ4HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 3 1/2” 17 lbs.

 

*Borroughs EZ Glide Track System denotes non-ball bearing tray.

Drawers include full–extension, full suspension ball–bearing slides.   
Slides attach to cabinet with bayonet mounts and adjust vertically without tools

OPTIONS                                                                                                                             

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 

Textile Tubes M60TEXTUB 49 7/8” 1” 1” 2.5 lbs.

Full-width Reference Shelf MFWREFSH    54” 29 1/4” 2” 40 lbs.

Half-width Reference Shelf MHWREFSH        26 1/8” 29 1/4” 2” 25 lbs.
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ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Art Frame Assembly, vertical, full-height    ARTFRA 1 1/2” 29” 70”  60 lbs.

Full-width Reference Shelf    MFWREFSH 54”    29 1/4” 2”  25 lbs.

 model M40

• One lift–off reinforced door
• Three–point latching system
• Four levelers, adjustable from inside
• Slotted uprights with 1" spacing

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

  DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M40 Cabinet w/solid metal doors  M40-SD 29” 32” 84” 260 lbs.

M40 Cabinet w/solid metal doors w/vents   M40-SDV 29” 32” 84” 261 lbs.

M40 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  M40-GD 29” 32” 84” 290 lbs.

   M40 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  w/vents  M40-GDV 29” 32” 84” 291 lbs.

  OPTIONS

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base   M40RSPB 29” 32” 4 1/2”  40 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black)   MFP-040  1lb.

SHELVES – ADJUSTABLE WITH UNIVERSAL BAYONET MOUNT

Full-width shelf (400 lbs. capacity) M40FWS400 25 1/4” 29 1/4” 1” 22 lbs.

Full-width, heavy-duty shelf (1000 lbs. capacity)   M40FWS1000 25 1/4” 29 1/4” 1”  28 lbs.

SHELVES – FULL EXTENSION +

Full-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity)   M40FWS100 22 5/8” 28 1/4” 3/4” 38 lbs.

Full-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity)   M40FWS250 22 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4” 50 lbs.

Full-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity)   M40FWS500 22 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4” 50 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 100 LBS. CAPACITY

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (38 maximum) M402FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 1 3/8” 34 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (25 maximum) M403FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 2 3/8”  37 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width  (19 maximum) M404FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  38 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width  (15 maximum) M405FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  41 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M407FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  45 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M409FWD100 22 1/4” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  51 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 250 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M404FWD250 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  53 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (15 maximum) M405FWD250 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M407FWD250 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M409FWD250 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  66 lbs.

+ Overall height of shelf including track is 3/4”

*Borroughs EZ Glide Track System denotes non-ball bearing tray.

Options with *EZ Glide Track System

Drawers include full–extension, full suspension ball–bearing slides.  Slides attach to 
cabinet with bayonet mounts and adjust vertically without tools.

EZ Glide full-height fixed runner panel system,  MEZRUNFH 5/8” 30” 76 3/8” 110 lbs.

with protective drawer bumpers

*EZ GLIDE DRAWERS

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (38 maximum) M40EZ2FW 24” 27 3/4” 1 1/2”   14 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (25 maximum) M40EZ3FW 24” 27 3/4” 2 1/2”   15 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M40EZ4FW 24” 27 3/4” 3 1/2”   16 lbs.

  DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 500 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M404FWD500 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  53 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (15 maximum) M405FWD500 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M407FWD500 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M409FWD500 21 3/4” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  66 lbs.

 OPTIONS

Drawer tracks are lined with a low friction, high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White.
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Drawers include full–extension, full suspension ball–bearing slides.  Slides attach to cabinet with bayonet mounts and adjust vertically without tools.

 model M60

DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M60 Cabinet w/solid metal doors  M60-SD    58” 32” 84” 325 lbs.

M60 Cabinet w/solid metal doors w/vents M60-SDV    58” 32” 84” 326 lbs.

M60 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors M60-GD    58” 32” 84” 375 lbs.

   M60 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  w/vents M60-GDV    58” 32” 84” 376 lbs.

  OPTIONS

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base MRSPB    58” 32” 4 1/2” 45 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 Locking Casters MDBLC    58” 32” 6” 100 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040   1 lb.

Removable Center Divider, full-height M60RCD 1” 30” 77 1/4” 80 lbs.

Removable Center Divider, half-height MHHRCD 1” 30” 38 5/8” 40 lbs.

Garment Rod & Brackets MCOATROD 5   lbs.

SHELVES – ADJUSTABLE WITH UNIVERSAL BAYONET MOUNT

Full-width shelf (400 lbs. capacity) MFWS400 54 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 40 lbs.

Half-width shelf (400 lbs. capacity) MHWS400 26 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 22 lbs.

Full-width, heavy-duty shelf (1000 lbs. capacity) MFWS1000 54 1/2” 29 1/4” 1” 49 lbs.

SHELVES – FULL EXTENSION +

Full-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity) MFWS100 51 5/8” 28 1/4” 3/4” 50 lbs.

Half-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity) MHWS100 23 3/4” 28 1/4” 3/4” 38 lbs.

Full-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity) MFWS250 51 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4” 66 lbs.

Half-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity) MHWS250 23 3/8” 28 1/4” 3/4” 50 lbs.

Full-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity) MFWS500 51 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4” 66 lbs.

Half-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity) MHWS500 23 3/8” 28 1/4” 3/4” 50 lbs.

Weapons storage insert M60WEAP    53”    18”    68” 94 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 100 LBS. CAPACITY

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (38 maximum) M2FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 1 3/8” 44 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, half-width (76 maximum) M2HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 1 3/8” 34 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (25 maximum) M3FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 2 3/8” 47 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, half-width (50 maximum) M3HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 2 3/8” 37 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M4FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 48 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (38 maximum) M4HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 38 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (15 maximum) M5FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 51 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (30 maximum) M5HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 41 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M7FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 55 lbs.

• Two lift–off reinforced doors
• Three–point latching system
• Four levelers, adjustable from inside
• Slotted uprights with 1" spacing

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

6 3/4”  high drawer, half-width (22 maximum) M7HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”           45 lbs.

  OPTIONS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 

Textile Tubes M60TEXTUB 49 7/8” 1” 1” 2.5 lbs.

Art Frame Assembly, vertical, full-height ARTFRA 1 1/2” 29” 70” 60 lbs.

Full-width Reference Shelf MFWREFSH    54” 29 1/4” 2” 40 lbs.

Half-width Reference Shelf MHWREFSH        26 1/8” 29 1/4” 2” 25 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 250 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M4FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 63 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (38 maximum) M4HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  53  lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (15 maximum) M5FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”        66 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (30 maximum) M5HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M7FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 70 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, half-width (22 maximum) M7HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M9FWD250    51” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 76 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M9HWD250 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 66 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 500 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M4FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 63 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (38 maximum) M4HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 3 3/8” 53 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (15 maximum) M5FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 4 3/8” 66 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, half-width (30 maximum) M5HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”        56 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (11 maximum) M7FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 70 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, half-width (22 maximum) M7HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 6 3/8” 60 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M9FWD500    51” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 76 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M9HWD500 22 7/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8” 66 lbs.

 

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M9FWD100 51 1/2” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”        61 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, half-width (16 maximum) M9HWD100 23 3/8” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”        51 lbs.

Rolled Textile, open bottom drawer (15 maximum) MROTEXT 49 7/8” 27” 4 3/4”        57 lbs.

+ Overall height of shelf including track is 3/4”

EZ Glide full-height, fixed-runner panel  

system, with protective drawer bumpers
M60EZRUNFH 5/8”    30” 76 3/8” 110 lbs.

EZ Glide half-height, fixed-runner panel 

system, with protective drawer bumpers
MEZRUNHH 5/8”    30” 31 7/8”  55 lbs.

*EZ GLIDE DRAWERS

Removable center divider, full-height M60EZRCD 1” 29” 76 1/4” 120 lbs.

Removable center divider, half-height M60HHEZRCD 1” 29” 38”         60 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (38 maximum) MEZ2FW 53” 27 3/4” 1 1/2” 25 lbs.

1 3/4” high drawer, half-width (76 maximum) MEZ2HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 1 1/2” 15 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, full-width (25 maximum) MEZ3FW 53” 27 3/4” 2 1/2” 26 lbs.

2 3/4” high drawer, half-width (50 maximum) MEZ3HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 2 1/2” 16 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) MEZ4FW 53” 27 3/4” 3 1/2” 28 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, half-width (38 maximum) MEZ4HW 24 3/8” 27 3/4” 3 1/2” 17 lbs.

Options with *EZ Glide Track System
Drawer tracks are lined with a low friction, high-slip coating, in D–499 Glacier White.



 model M62

• Two lift–off reinforced doors
• Three–point latching system
• Four levelers, adjustable from inside
• Slotted uprights with 1" spacing

  DESCRIPTION      PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M62 Cabinet w/solid metal doors  M62-SD 96” 32” 79” 470 lbs.

M62 Cabinet w/solid metal doors w/vents M62-SDV 96” 32” 79” 500 lbs.

M62 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors M62-GD 96” 32” 79” 600 lbs.

   M62 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  w/vents M62-GDV 96” 32” 79” 620 lbs.

 OPTIONS

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base M62RSPB 96” 32” 4 1/2”   65 lbs.

Dolly Base w/4 locking casters M62DBLC 96” 32” 6” 125 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040   1 lb.

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

+ Overall height of shelf including track is 3/4”

Drawers include full–extension, full suspension ball–bearing slides.  Slides attach to 

cabinet with bayonet mounts and adjust vertically without tools.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 250 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (18 maximum) M624FWD250     89” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  80 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (14 maximum) M625FWD250     89” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  83 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) M627FWD250     89” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  88 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M629FWD250     89” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  95 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 500 LBS. CAPACITY

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (18 maximum) M624FWD500     89” 27 9/16” 3 3/8”  80 lbs.

4 3/4” high drawer, full-width (14 maximum) M625FWD500     89” 27 9/16” 4 3/8”  83 lbs.

6 3/4” high drawer, full-width (10 maximum) M627FWD500     89” 27 9/16” 6 3/8”  88 lbs.

8 3/4” high drawer, full-width (8 maximum) M629FWD500     89” 27 9/16” 8 3/8”  95 lbs.

SHELVES

Full-width adjustable shelf – bayonet mount M62FWSH  92 1/2” 29 1/4” 1”   65 lbs.

Full extension, full-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity)+ M62FWS250  89 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4”   75 lbs.

Full extension, full-width shelf (500 lbs. capacity)+ M62FWS500  89 1/4” 28 1/4” 3/4”   80 lbs.

Rolled Textile, open bottom drawer w/mounts M62ROTEXT 87 7/8” 27” 4 3/4”   67 lbs.

Textile Tubes M62TEXTUB 87 7/8” 1” 1”     5 lbs.

Art Frame Assembly, full-height, vertical ARTFRA 1 1/2” 29” 70”    60 lbs.

 model M64

• Two lift–off reinforced doors
• Three–point latching system
• Four levelers, adjustable from inside
• Protective drawer bumper stop

Cabinet dimensions shown are exterior. Drawer dimensions shown are interior.

Notes:

While we have attempted to keep all dimensions and specifications as accurate as possible, we dis-

claim any implied warranty or representation about their accuracy, completeness, or appropriate-

ness for a particular purpose. Product specifications may be subject to change at any time. Please 

consult your Borroughs representative or Customer Service for additional information.

+ Overall height of shelf including track is 3/4”

Drawers include full–extension, full suspension ball–bearing slides, slides attach to 

cabinet with bayonet mounts, adjust vertically without tools

  DESCRIPTION PART NO. WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

M64 Cabinet w/solid metal doors  M64-SD 39 1/2” 16 5/8” 84” 266 lbs.

M64 Cabinet w/solid metal doors w/vents M64-SDV  39 1/2” 16 5/8” 84” 267 lbs.

M64 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors M64-GD  39 1/2” 16 5/8” 84” 295 lbs.

   M64 Cabinet w/metal frame glass doors  w/vents M64-GDV  39 1/2” 16 5/8” 84” 296 lbs.

  OPTIONS

Removable Sanitary Pallet Base M64RSPB     39 1/2” 16 5/8” 4 1/2”   30 lbs.

Magnetic Fumigant Pocket (black) MFP-040    1 lb.

Full-width adjustable shelf-bayonet mount 
(400 lbs. capacity) M64FWS400    36” 13 7/8” 1”   20 lbs.

Full extension, full-width shelf (100 lbs. capacity)+ M64FWS100 33 1/8” 12 7/8” 3/4”   35 lbs.

Full extension, full-width shelf (250 lbs. capacity)+ M64FWS250 32 3/4” 12 7/8” 3/4”   45 lbs.

DRAWERS (INCLUDING MOUNTS) DRAWER - 100 LBS. CAPACITY

1 3/4” high drawer, full-width (38 maximum) M642FWD100 33” 12 3/16” 1 3/8”  32 lbs.

3 3/4” high drawer, full-width (19 maximum) M644FWD100 33” 12 3/16” 3 3/8”  36 lbs.

SHELVES 
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Borroughs Corporation 
Authorized Dealer: NationWide Shelving
2180 S. Constitution Blvd. | Salt Lake City, UT 84119
801-328-8788 | www.NationWideShelving.com
ISO 14001:2004 and 9001:2008 Registe  red
Printed in the U.S.A.   l   © 2012  Borroughs Corporation   l   Form # 80-51414-0506

All products shown are available under GSA Federal Supply Schedule.  

Contract #GS-27F-0045N.

*Effective Through 7/16/13.

Borroughs powder coat finishes are high quality, durable and inert. Borroughs offers 8 standard colors. 

We also offer custom color matching, using Borroughs computerized technology.

 010 Autumn Haze

040 Black

 065 Gray 159  Eggshell

 161 Mist Gray

 445 White

 D492 Parchment    F604 Pebble 

The colors depicted on this publication have been reproduced using a printing process and are only provided as a guide.  The 

actual painted product may vary. All colors are not available on all products.  Please contact your Borroughs Dealer for details.

Borroughs Standard Powder Coat Colors

http://www.nationwideshelving.com/

